
Revised: 12/9/2019 

Name: ________________________________________            E-mail: _______________________________ 

Worksite: _____________________________________       Cell phone: _______________________________ 

1. Would you like a complimentary retirement plan analysis?    □ Yes   □ No
2. If you would like to meet with an Investment Advisor, please check the box

next to the name of the Company and your request will be forwarded to that
Advisor.

Phone Local Advisor Email Company 

□ 480-444-3792
602-710-0032

Alison Stine
Dylan Lang Alison.Althof@equitable.com

Dylan.Lang@equitable.com 
*Equitable

□ 602-841-2627 x123 Jami Martorana Jami.Martorana@foresters.com *Foresters

□ TBD *Horace Mann

□ 602-686-6570 x812 David Davodi ddavodi@lincolninvestment.com *Lincoln
Investment

□ 602-569-9542 Tim Whitney twhitney@goldbookfinancial.com *Met Life

□ 623-850-0016 Gavin Jensen gavin@121ws.com  *Plan Member

□ 480-482-9242 Evelyn Contreras Evelyn.contreras@lpl.com *Security Benefit

□ 520-326-6133 Jim Bishopp jbishopp@sji.us.com  *VOYA

*Member of the Arizona 403b Professionals

mailto:Jami.Martorana@foresters.com

